
Selettiva NO Cassano

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

85 Senior - Qualifiche Gr 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 65 ASSINI F. 2:10.333
Migliore

1 2:13.497 + 03.164 13:51:03.221  42,068

2 2:48.253 + 37.920 13:53:51.474  33,378

3 2:21.281 + 10.948 13:56:12.755  39,751

4 2:10.521 + 00.188 13:58:23.276  43,028

5 2:13.108 + 02.775 14:00:36.384  42,191

6 2:32.465 + 22.132 14:03:08.849  36,835

7 4:10.511 + 2:00.178 14:07:19.360  22,418

8 2:10.333 --------- 14:09:29.693  43,090

 Po. 2 - # 366 MAIFREDI D. + 02.710
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.450 + 15.407 13:52:07.349  37,831

2 2:19.121 + 06.078 13:54:26.470  40,368

3 2:14.734 + 01.691 13:56:41.204  41,682

4 2:13.043 --------- 13:58:54.247  42,212

5 2:49.162 + 36.119 14:01:43.409  33,199

6 2:13.525 + 00.482 14:03:56.934  42,060

7 3:13.545 + 1:00.502 14:07:10.479  29,017

8 2:33.006 + 19.963 14:09:43.485  36,704

 Po. 3 - # 208 RIGANTI P. + 03.600
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.840 + 15.907 13:51:22.983  37,480

2 2:15.902 + 01.969 13:53:38.885  41,324

3 2:39.067 + 25.134 13:56:17.952  35,306

4 2:13.933 --------- 13:58:31.885  41,931

5 2:37.249 + 23.316 14:01:09.134  35,714

6 2:14.064 + 00.131 14:03:23.198  41,890

7 2:34.182 + 20.249 14:05:57.380  36,424

8 2:58.398 + 44.465 14:08:55.778  31,480

 Po. 4 - # 224 MARCOVICCHIO I. + 05.833
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.682 + 17.516 13:52:42.939  36,543

2 2:28.594 + 12.428 13:55:11.533  37,794

3 2:22.515 + 06.349 13:57:34.048  39,406

4 2:18.940 + 02.774 13:59:52.988  40,420

5 2:17.582 + 01.416 14:02:10.570  40,819

6 2:28.858 + 12.692 14:04:39.428  37,727

7 2:16.173 + 00.007 14:06:55.601  41,242

8 2:16.166 --------- 14:09:11.767  41,244

 Po. 5 - # 58 COPPI A. + 09.184
Diff. Primo

1 2:39.640 + 20.123 13:52:00.285  35,179

2 2:21.982 + 02.465 13:54:22.267  39,554

3 2:38.671 + 19.154 13:57:00.938  35,394

4 2:19.517 --------- 13:59:20.455  40,253

5 2:45.798 + 26.281 14:02:06.253  33,873

6 2:20.625 + 01.108 14:04:26.878  39,936

7 2:57.318 + 37.801 14:07:24.196  31,672

8 2:28.068 + 08.551 14:09:52.264  37,929

 Po. 6 - # 211 MANNA L. + 09.821
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.868 + 14.714 13:52:09.618  36,263

2 2:21.154 + 01.000 13:54:30.772  39,786

3 4:11.094 + 1:50.940 13:58:41.866  51,239

3 4:11.094 + 1:50.940 13:58:41.866  22,366

4 2:29.983 + 09.829 14:01:11.849  37,444

5 2:20.154 --------- 14:03:32.003  40,070

6 4:19.463 + 1:59.309 14:07:51.466  21,645

7 2:33.287 + 13.133 14:10:24.753  36,637

 Po. 7 - # 25 PIOLA T. + 10.033
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.345 + 17.979 13:51:34.209  35,467

2 2:22.688 + 02.322 13:53:56.897  39,359

3 2:27.561 + 07.195 13:56:24.458  38,059

4 4:39.345 + 2:18.979 14:01:03.803  20,104

5 2:20.366 --------- 14:03:24.169  40,010

6 2:46.647 + 26.281 14:06:10.816  33,700

 Po. 8 - # 207 MANTOVANI F. + 11.978
Diff. Primo

1 2:42.737 + 20.426 13:52:58.139  34,510

2 2:31.122 + 08.811 13:55:29.261  37,162

3 2:54.081 + 31.770 13:58:23.342  32,261

4 2:26.792 + 04.481 14:00:50.134  38,258

5 2:22.311 --------- 14:03:12.445  39,463

6 4:09.431 + 1:47.120 14:07:21.876  22,515

7 3:57.482 + 1:35.171 14:11:19.358  23,648

 Po. 9 - # 848 CAPPELLETTI D. + 13.533
Diff. Primo

1 2:43.650 + 19.784 13:52:07.402  34,317

2 2:36.287 + 12.421 13:54:43.689  35,934

3 2:25.030 + 01.164 13:57:08.719  38,723

4 2:24.621 + 00.755 13:59:33.340  38,833

5 2:40.067 + 16.201 14:02:13.407  35,085

6 3:59.820 + 1:35.954 14:06:13.227  23,418

7 2:23.866 --------- 14:08:37.093  39,036

8 2:45.838 + 21.972 14:11:22.931  33,864

 Po. 10 - # 245 PASOTTI D. + 13.597
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.772 + 09.842 13:51:51.093  36,522

2 2:34.263 + 10.333 13:54:25.356  36,405

3 2:26.538 + 02.608 13:56:51.894  38,325

4 2:38.482 + 14.552 13:59:30.376  35,436

5 2:23.930 --------- 14:01:54.306  39,019

6 2:41.324 + 17.394 14:04:35.630  34,812

7 3:03.072 + 39.142 14:07:38.702  30,676

8 3:26.415 + 1:02.485 14:11:05.117  27,207

 Po. 11 - # 499 PASQUALI G. + 17.469
Diff. Primo

1 2:46.462 + 18.660 13:52:24.357  33,737

2 2:29.946 + 02.144 13:54:54.303  37,453

3 2:49.367 + 21.565 13:57:43.670  33,159

4 2:42.077 + 14.275 14:00:25.747  34,650

5 2:29.079 + 01.277 14:02:54.826  37,671

6 3:00.452 + 32.650 14:05:55.278  31,122

7 2:27.802 --------- 14:08:23.080  37,997

8 3:08.941 + 41.139 14:11:32.021  29,724

 Po. 12 - # 428 CAMPAGNONI F. + 17.698
Diff. Primo

1 2:45.724 + 17.693 13:52:19.077  33,888

2 2:32.796 + 04.765 13:54:51.873  36,755

3 2:28.031 --------- 13:57:19.904  37,938

4 2:32.500 + 04.469 13:59:52.404  36,826

5 5:02.192 + 2:34.161 14:04:54.596  18,584

6 3:13.843 + 45.812 14:08:08.439  28,972

7 2:40.612 + 12.581 14:10:49.051  34,966

Fastest lap: 2:10.333
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Selettiva NO Cassano
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 Po. 13 - # 5 BIRTOLO E. + 23.034
Diff. Primo

1 2:54.264 + 20.897 13:52:36.471  32,227

2 2:44.335 + 10.968 13:55:20.806  34,174

3 2:42.583 + 09.216 13:58:03.389  34,542

4 2:33.367 --------- 14:00:36.756  36,618

5 2:52.567 + 19.200 14:03:29.323  32,544

6 4:33.865 + 2:00.498 14:08:03.188  20,506

7 2:51.392 + 18.025 14:10:54.580  32,767

 Po. 14 - # 203 FUSCO E. + 25.736
Diff. Primo

1 4:04.615 + 1:28.546 13:53:16.881  22,959

2 2:45.364 + 09.295 13:56:02.245  33,961

3 2:39.480 + 03.411 13:58:41.725  35,214

4 3:10.445 + 34.376 14:01:52.170  29,489

5 2:36.069 --------- 14:04:28.239  35,984

6 2:39.688 + 03.619 14:07:07.927  35,169

7 3:49.875 + 1:13.806 14:10:57.802  24,431

 Po. 15 - # 109 BALDINI N. + 26.796
Diff. Primo

1 2:49.390 + 12.261 13:52:20.728  33,154

2 4:09.401 + 1:32.272 13:56:30.129  22,518

3 2:38.546 + 01.417 13:59:08.675  35,422

4 2:40.428 + 03.299 14:01:49.103  35,006

5 5:31.696 + 2:54.567 14:07:20.799  16,931

6 2:37.129 --------- 14:09:57.928  35,741

 Po. 16 - # 278 MELACARNE F. + 27.541
Diff. Primo

1 2:49.524 + 11.650 13:51:57.137  33,128

2 2:43.076 + 05.202 13:54:40.213  34,438

3 2:37.874 --------- 13:57:18.087  35,573

4 2:42.255 + 04.381 14:00:00.342  34,612

5 4:48.108 + 2:10.234 14:04:48.450  19,493

 Po. 17 - # 93 LOFFI L. + 30.405
Diff. Primo

1 3:06.049 + 25.311 13:52:33.556  30,186

2 2:45.261 + 04.523 13:55:18.817  33,983

3 2:41.473 + 00.735 13:58:00.290  34,780

4 3:15.982 + 35.244 14:01:16.272  28,656

5 4:50.210 + 2:09.472 14:06:06.482  19,352

6 2:40.738 --------- 14:08:47.220  34,939

 Po. 18 - # 482 CAPRA L. + 31.124
Diff. Primo

1 3:05.938 + 24.481 13:52:19.270  30,204

2 2:46.867 + 05.410 13:55:06.137  33,656

3 3:30.610 + 49.153 13:58:36.747  26,665

4 2:41.457 --------- 14:01:18.204  34,783

5 2:54.166 + 12.709 14:04:12.370  32,245

6 5:04.160 + 2:22.703 14:09:16.530  18,464

 Po. 19 - # 330 BIELLA N. + 31.251
Diff. Primo

1 2:54.588 + 13.004 13:52:41.529  32,167

2 2:44.479 + 02.895 13:55:26.008  34,144

3 2:41.584 --------- 13:58:07.592  34,756

4 3:01.826 + 20.242 14:01:09.418  30,887

5 3:44.016 + 1:02.432 14:04:53.434  25,070

6 3:03.263 + 21.679 14:07:56.697  30,644

7 3:13.583 + 32.999 14:11:10.280  29,011

 Po. 20 - # 164 GIACOBBO T. + 36.930
Diff. Primo

1 3:27.583 + 40.320 13:52:29.849  27,054

2 2:52.869 + 05.606 13:55:22.718  32,487

3 2:47.958 + 00.695 13:58:10.676  33,437

4 2:53.463 + 06.200 14:01:04.139  32,376

5 2:47.263 --------- 14:03:51.402  33,576

6 3:42.293 + 55.030 14:07:33.695  25,264

7 2:54.480 + 07.217 14:10:28.175  32,187

 Po. 21 - # 210 VOLPE N. + 47.928
Diff. Primo

1 3:08.521 + 10.260 13:52:58.245  29,790

2 2:59.465 + 01.204 13:55:57.710  31,293

3 3:04.129 + 05.868 13:59:01.839  30,500

4 2:58.261 --------- 14:02:00.100  31,504

5 3:03.957 + 05.696 14:05:04.057  30,529

6 4:13.848 + 1:15.587 14:09:17.905  22,123

Fastest lap: 2:10.333
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